12JAN24 PRICE REPORT
.6:15:42 (EST) REPORTING DATE: Z220ANZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMEICO COMMUNITY
JROGRAM : LAUREL 22JAN24
BCE @ 1

J0URCE : LA

JRDER OF FINISH : 6/1/4/5
ICRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
JRDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
1st 6 12.80 4.40
2nd i 6.60
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL 52.00 PBAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/1 87.00 43.50
Trifecta :
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
6/1/4 166.4C 83.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/1/4/5 614.30 61.43

Show

3.00
3.80
3.20

{US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

{US Doilars}

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK |

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




22JAN24
16:42:40(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5771

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/176/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

LAUREL 22JANZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

22JAN24
(US Dollars)
Win Place
11.40 5.60
5.40
$2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
41.40 20.70
$1.00 PARYS $0.50 PAYS
91.20 45,60
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
800.60 80.06
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
96.40 48.20

(Us

(Us

{us

(us

Show

3.80
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



22JANZ4 PRICE REPORT AnT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOOO2
17:12:58({EST) REPCRTING DATE: 22JAN24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22JANZ24
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS {US Decllars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst & 8.40 41.80 3.60

2nd 8 5.20 3.80

3rd 5 7.60

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US bollazrs}
6/8 31.60 15.80

Trifecta
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (¥S Dcllars)
6/8/5 102.50 51.25

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dbollars)
6/8/5/1 476.20 47.62

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/6 47.00 23.50




22JAN24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.C PRCCOOZ
17:45:45{E3T} REPORTING DATE: 22JAN24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22JAN24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 7 15.20 5.80 3.20

2nd 5 4,80 3.80

3rd 1 4.20

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.0C PAYS 51,00 PAYS {US Dollars}
T/5 57.00 28.50

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
T/5/1 156.60 78.30

Superfecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/5/1/74 544.60 54.46

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
6/7 62.20 31.10



22JANZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 7

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/8

Superfecta
OQFFICIAL
1/7/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/5

/1

PRICE REPORT
18:20:03(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22JANZ24

Win

$2.00 PAYS
7.60

$1.00 PAYS
12.90

$1.00 PAYS
47.10

$2.00 PAYS
18.60
35.00

22JAN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

51.00 PAYS
3.80

$0.50 PAYS
6.45

$0.10 PAYS
4.71

51.00 PAYS
9.30
17.50

(Us

(Us

{Us

(US

Show

2.190
2.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

FRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1




22JANZ4
18:53:238(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL Z22JAN24

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RIUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd &
3rd 2
4th i
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2
Superfects
OFFICIAL
1/6/2/1
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/8
1/7

52.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

48.40

00 PAYS
245.00

00 PAYS
244.00

00 PAYS
2975,50

00 PAYS
3.20
85.40

22JAN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

13.80
4.80

00 PAYS
122.50

50 PAYS
122.00

10 PAYS
297.55

00 PARYS
1.60
42.70

(Us

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

6.00
3.20
Z2.80

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Docllars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCCOD2Z
PAGE# 1



22JANZ4 PRICE REPGRT
19:26:06(EST) REPORTING DATE: 22JBANZ2A4

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22JANZ24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/7/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PRAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 6.40 4,49
Znd 2 7.40
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
4/2 43.60 21.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.0C PAYS .50 PAYS
4/2/7 135.30 67.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
4/2/7/9 339.40 33.94
Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
/4 527.80 263.90

(s

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

2.80
2.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




22JANZ24 PRICE REPORT

20:00:15(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 22JAN24
RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2na 7

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
577

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/%

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

$2

51.

S1.

$52.

Win

14.80

.00 PAYS

50.20

00 PAYS
139.30

G0 PAYS
2105.80

00 PAYS
62.40

22JAN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

30.

50.

51.

Place

Q0 PAYS
25.10

50 PAYS
69.65

10 PAYS
210.58

00 PAYS
31.20

(UGS

(U3

(Us

{us

Show

3.60
2.890
4.49

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1




22JANZ4 PRICE REPORT
20:31:27(EST) REPORTING DATE: 22JANZA4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 22JRNZ24
RACE : O

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/3/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 5.20 3.00
2nd 3 2.80
3rd 4
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/3 9.40 4,70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/3/4 14.40 7.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/3/4/7 83.50 8.35
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/8 62.20 31.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.20
3.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

PRCOOGZ
PAGE$# 1




22JANZ4 PRICE REPCRT
21:04:35(EST) REPORTING DATE: 22JAN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL Z2JANZ24
RACE : 10

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/10/8/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dcllars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 8.20 4.20
2nd 10 12.40
3rd 8
ith 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
5/10 88.40 44 .20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
5/10/8 191.80 95.20
Superfecta
OFFPICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

5/10/8/11 1112.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/5% 64,20

111.28

$1.00 PAYS
32.10

{Us

{Us

(Us

(S

Show

2.80
6.40
2.80

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCCDO2
PAGE# 1




